
JEFFERSON COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

EQUAL OPPORTUNITY / AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

BID TABULATION

BID ID:

APPROVAL DATE:

ITEM(S) QUOTED:

7400

April 25, 2017

ROAD SALT .

DATE BIDS RECEIVED:

CONTRACT PERIOD:

RENEWAL(S):

April 06, 2017

From April 29, 2017 through April 30, 2018

No renewal option.

COMMENTS: An " indicates an award.

PAGE 1



r Vendor Name

Cargill Incorporated, Deicing Technology

Compass Minerals America lnc

IBG Magic of Kentuckiana

Morton Salt

Youngblood Excavating

l
Vendor Response Terms

Response Terms

As Requested

$74.10 perton

r Response Payment Terms

Net 30 Days

Net 30

Net 30 days

Due Upon Delivery

I

PAGE 2



ITEM NO 1 - Salt, road qrade, clumps to be no Iarqer than 6? square, to be delivered on an ?as requested? basis. Prices should
include delivery to Dawson Garaqe (Tractor Shop), 3440 Preston Hiqhway, Louisville, Kentucky 40213. 1 - 1 .0000 Ton Purchase,
Estimated Quantity - 3,000 (4600005-2008803>

VENDOR NAME ITEM MANUFACTURER & PART NUMBER

Compass Minerals America Inc Compass Minerals America Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: Bulk Road Salt

N/A

UNIT PRICE ($)
68.9500"

IBG Magic of Kentuckiana

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: N/A

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: 30 days NET

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: None

72.0000

Youngblood Excavating

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 1111

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Due Upon Receipt

CargillCargill Incorporated, Deicing Technology

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: 10001135

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: Net 30 days

Morton Salt Morkon Salt, Inc.

VENDOR REFERENCE NUMBER: F140020000Z

RESPONSE ITEM PAYMENT TERMS: net 30 days

RESPONSE ITEM NOTES: Delivery as requested, 20 ton minimum for Delivery

Youngblood Excavating & Contracting 74 1000

78 9500

83.4000

Note: ' indicates a pending award.
PAGE 3



VENDOR NAME

TOTAL BIDS -

g AWARDED TOTAL ($)

Note: ' indicates a pending award.
PAGE 4



TOTAL BIDS

VENDOR NAME

Cargill Incorporated, Deicing Technology

Compass Minerals America Inc

IBG Magic of Kentuckiana

Morton Salt

Youngblood Excavating

TOTAL ($)
236,850.00

206,850 00

216,000.00

250,200.00

222,300.00

AWARDED TOTAL ($)

206,850 00

206,850 00

Note: " indicates a pending award.
PAGE s


